

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).19729/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2008 in OJC No.  
17400/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

LOMAN FRANCIS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(APPLN. FOR IMPLEADMENT) (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Intervener  
Mr. Amarendra Bal, adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for impleadment.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(P.S.N.Murthy)  
Court Master