

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5 (In Chambers)

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19729/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2008 in OJC
No.17400/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

LOMAN FRANCIS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 18/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.
Mr. Praneet Pranay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the non-
applicant(s) states that he has no objection if the
application for impleadment is allowed. Accordingly the
application for impleadment is allowed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER