

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 4/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1394/2011

LOMAN FRANCIS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 12/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.
(Applicant)For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Kr. Sinha,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shalinder Saini,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.
Mr. P. Bansal,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. K. L. Janjani,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RWe see no merit in this application (I.A. No.4 of 2016)
for early hearing which is hereby dismissed.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER