

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1394/2011

LOMAN FRANCIS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.111034/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 20-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR  
Mr. Siddharth Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Monga, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the month of February, 2018 for hearing.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER