

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).1394/2011

LOMAN FRANCIS . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(as per order dated 20.11.2017 passed in I.A. No. 111034 of 2017)

Date : 07-02-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Shibashish Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Kiran Suri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr.Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Mr.G.S.Makker, Adv.Mr.Parvez Bashista, Adv.
Mr.Debasis Misra, AOR

Mr.Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr K.L.Janjani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs jointly prayed by learned counsel for the
parties, list the matter in the month of March, 2018.(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master(Jagdish Chander)
Court Master