

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1394/2011

LOMAN FRANCIS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR
Mr. Binay Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER